

# FACTURA

Serie MT Numar 2712

Data 18.01.2021 Scadent la 17.02.2021

- RON -

Furnizor

Client

MERSAT TEHNIC SRL

ALGORITHM RESIDENTIAL S3 SRL

CIF RO36061564 RC J40/6708/2016

CIF RO37409960 RC J40/5481/2017

MUNICIPIUL BUCURESTI, SECTOR 3, CALEA VITAN,  
NR.242, PARTER, CAMERELE C3, C4, C5

Nr. crt.	Denumire produse/servicii	UM	Cantitate	Pret unitar	Valoare	TVA (19%)
1	DISC TAIERE INOX 125X1MM	BUC	300.00	2.60	780.00	148.20
2	DISC TAIERE METAL/INOX 230X1.9MM	BUC	300.00	6.10	1 830.00	347.70
3	ELECTROZI RUTILICI OK43.33 2.5X350MM 4.8KG/CUTIE ESAB	BUC	18.00	51.20	921.60	175.10
4	MANUSI LATEX TRICOTATE M10	BUC	120.00	2.95	354.00	67.26
PLATA CU CARD LA 26.01.2021					3 885.60	738.26
Total						4 623.86

365/  
26.01.2021